Internatio
n
a
l  T
ra
ffic in Arms Regul
a
ti

FORCED COOLING AIR
169.60
94.00
6.43
1.60
2.50
128.60100.00
40.34
17.63
CL
3.10
POWER
FAULT
Model Selection Guide
Model Input Power V1 Output V2 Output V3 Output V4 Output Eficiency
CPCI-AC-3U-200-COTS 90-264VAC 200W +5V/25A +3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A 79-81%
CPCI-AC-3U-300-COTS 90-264VAC 300W +5V/30A +3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A 79-81%
CPCI-DC-3U-200/24-COTS 24VDC (18-36) 200W +5V/25A +3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A 82%
CPCI-DC-3U-300/24-COTS 24VDC (18-36) 300W +5V/30A +3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A 82%
CPCI-DC-3U-200/48-COTS 48VDC (36-72) 200W +5V/25A +3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A 83%
CPCI-DC-3U-300/48-COTS 48VDC (36-72) 300W +5V/30A +3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A 83%
Consult Factory for other input and power level options